



\$~21 to 23 (2020)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ITA 800/2019

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -3 Appellant

Through: Mr.Ruchir Bhatia, advocate

versus

ESCORTS LTD.

..... Respondent

Through Mr. Simran Mehta, Advocate

+ ITA 802/2019, CM APPL. 39764/2019

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -3 Appellant

Through: Mr.Ruchir Bhatia, advocate

versus

ESCORTS LTD.

..... Respondent

Through Mr. Simran Mehta, Advocate

+ ITA 804/2019

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -3 Appellant

Through: Mr.Ruchir Bhatia, advocate

versus

ESCORTS LTD.

..... Respondent

Through Mr. Simran Mehta, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

% **28.03.2022**

No time left.

List on 14th December, 2022.

MANMOHAN, J

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

MARCH 28, 2022/rb