



\$~43, 45 to 48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ ITA 1427/2006
C.I.T

.....Appellant
Through: Mr. Sunil Aggarwal, Sr SC with Ms
Priya Sarkar, Mr Viplav Acharya, Jr
SCs, Mr. Utkarsh Tiwari and Anugrah
Dwivedi, Advs.

versus

M/S ESCORTS LTD

.....Respondent
Through: Appearance not given.

45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ ITA 644/2019

46

+ ITA 800/2019

47

+ ITA 802/2019

48

+ ITA 804/2019

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -3

.....Appellant
Through: Mr. Puneet Rai, SSC, Mr. Ashvini
Kumar, Mr. Gibran, JSCs, and Mr.
Rishabh Nangia, Adv.

versus

ESCORTS LTD.

.....Respondent
Through: Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Advocate
and Ms Simran Mehta, Adv.



CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR

ORDER

%

12.01.2026

1. The matters were listed at S. No. 43, 45 to 48 of the daily cause list.
2. Till rising of the Court, the matters could not be called out/taken for consideration; the matters are, thus, adjourned to 20.01.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J

VINOD KUMAR, J

JANUARY 12, 2026/df