



\$~75 to 79

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ITA 1427/2006

76

+ ITA 644/2019

77

+ ITA 800/2019

78

+ ITA 802/2019

79

+ ITA 804/2019

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -3Appellant

Through: Mr. Sunil Aggarwal, Sr SC with Ms
Priya Sarkar, Jr SC and Anugrah
Dwivedi, Adv.

versus

ESCORTS LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Simran Mehta, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR

ORDER

%

20.01.2026

1. The matters were listed at S. Nos. 75 to 79 of the daily cause list.
2. Till rising of the Court, the matters could not be called out/taken for consideration; the matters are, thus, adjourned to 30.01.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J

VINOD KUMAR, J

JANUARY 20, 2026/ss