



\$~1 to 5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ITA 1427/2006

+ ITA 644/2019

+ ITA 800/2019

+ ITA 802/2019

+ ITA 804/2019

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -3

....Appellant

Through: Mr. Sunil Aggarwal, Sr SC with Ms
Priya Sarkar, Jr SC and Anugrah
Dwivedi, Adv.

versus

M/S ESCORTS LTD

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Simran Mehta, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR

ORDER

%

30.01.2026

1. Considering the fact that substantial questions of law have been framed in ITA No. 1427 of 2006 on 28.04.2008, and no questions have been framed in other connected appeals, we deem it appropriate to request Mr. Puneet Rai to prepare a table of the amount(s) corresponding to the questions which have already been framed in ITA No. 1427 of 2006. He may also indicate any other ground(s) which the appellant Income Tax Department has taken, so that all the appeals can be heard together.
2. List these cases on 27.04.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J.

VINOD KUMAR, J.

JANUARY 30, 2026/LP