



\$~18 to 20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ITA 800/2019

+ ITA 802/2019

+ ITA 804/2019

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -3Appellant

Through: Mr. Sunil Agarwal, SSC with Ms.
Monica Benjamin, JSC, Mr. Gibran
Naushad, JSC, Mr. Rohit Chakraborty
& Mr. Vivan Garg, Adv.

versus

ESCORTS LTD.Respondent

Through: Mr. Simran Mehta, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR

ORDER

% **27.04.2026**

List these cases on 29.04.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J

VINOD KUMAR, J

APRIL 27, 2026/nk